FIN 327

Tutoring in DeMille

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

Romi

Romi

11:00 AM

Romi

Romi

11:30 AM

Romi

Romi

12:00 PM

Romi

Romi

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

Romi

1:30 PM

Romi

2:00 PM

Romi

2:30 PM

Romi

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM
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